QTD. RECURSOS

SECRETARIA DE ESTADO DE FAZENDA
CONSELHO DE CONTRIBUINTES

400

350

300

250

200

100

50

TERCEIRA CAMARA

DETALHAMENTO DAS DECISOES
1° TRIMESTRE - JAN/FEV/MAR

PRODUTIVIDADE 2012

Bjan/12
Ofev/12
Emar/l12

I

DESPROVIDO - DESPROVIDO -
REC. OFICIO  VOLUNTARIO ) I
VOLUNTARIO  VOLUNTARIO




